FANTEC GmbH  •  Billwerder Billdeich 605B  •  21033 Hamburg Deutschland  •  Tel. +49 (0)40 73 09 2 83
GERMANY SINCE 1999
FANTEC ALU15MMU31
USB 3.2 Gen 2 , Gen. II, SATA III 10G
Sandblasted Aluminium Case
Up to 15mm height
SPECIFICATIONS
• We have adapted the technical designation "USB3.1" according to the
   current USB-IF designation (USB Assotiation): USB3.2 Gen2,
   according to USB-IF 10Gbps.
• Suitable for 2.5" (6.35 cm) SATA I/II/III hard drives and SSDs up
   to 15mm height
• USB 3.2 Gen 2  Gen.II Port
• Data transfer up to 10Gbps
• Compatible with USB 3.0
• Supports the new UASP standard
• LED indicator for power and access
• No power adapter needed
• Noble, silver, sandblasted aluminum enclosure
• Windows 10
FANTEC ALU15MMU31
PACKAGE CONTENT
• ALU15MMU31
   Item-No. 2216 - EAN 4250273422160
• USB 3.2 Gen 2  10G data cable
• User Manual
• Warranty Card
DIMENSIONS (ITEM)
• 75,5 x 114 x 17,5mm (W x D x H)
• Weight ~0,078kg
DIMENSIONS (RETAIL BOX)
• 133 x 30 x 200mm (W x D x H)
• Weight ~0,180kg
DIMENSIONS (EXPORT CARTON)
• 350 x 340 x 305mm (W x D x H)
• 40 pieces each carton
• Net Weight ~7,2kg
2.5" SATA SSD HDD, USB 3.2 Gen 2 , Type-C, 15mm height
Manufacturer Item-No.: 2216
EAN: 4250273422160
2,5" SATA SSD HDD, USB 3.2 Gen 2 , Type-C, 15mm height
The FANTEC ALU15MMU31 is a compact hard drive case suitable for the installation of a 2.5" (6.35 cm) SATA SSD or SATA hard drive
up to 15mm height. The USB 3.2 Gen 2  Gen.II SUPERSPEED interface provides high data tranfser up to 10Gbps and the UASP transfer
protocol ensures shorter transmission times. No additional power supply is necessary, it is supplied via USB 3.2 Gen 2  interface and due
to the quick and easy installation with plug and play the hard drive case is ready to use within seconds. The sandblasted aluminum case
provides a perfect protection for your data in mobile use, as well as great passive cooling for your hard disk.
SATA III with UASPSATA III with UASP